
 

 

Kelley Tiera tkelley@rvaschools.net 

Laula Antonio alaula@rvaschools.net 

Lilly Katherine klilly@rvaschools.net 

Lopez Gerberto glopez@rvaschools.net  

Marlowe Meghan mmarlowe@rvaschools.net 

Massenberg Marsilina Mmassen3@rvaschools.net 

Mason William wmason@rvaschools.net  

McFarland Chloe cmcfarla@rvaschools.net 

 

McPherson Meghan mmcpher2@rvaschools.net 

 

McZeal Lashawn lmoore3@rvaschools.net  

 

Miape Elmer emiape@rvaschools.net 

 

   Miape Teresa tmiape@rvaschools.net 

    Mickens Linda lmicken2@rvaschools.net  

Morgan Autry amorgan5@rvaschools.net  

Murray Brenda bmurray@rvaschools.net 

Myrick Ava amyrick@rvaschools.net  

**Pacheco- 

Hernández 

Zaudhy zpacheco@rvaschools.net 

 

Palmer Sheena spalmer@rvaschools.net 

Parsons De’Anna dparsons@rvaschools.net 

 

Pierce Rene rpierce@rvaschools.net 

 

Proctor Anna aproctor@rvaschools.net 

 

Pryor 

 

Taneisha tpryor@rvaschools.net 

 

Qawassmeh Maisa mqawassm@rvaschools.net 

Redford Gregory gredford@rvaschools.net 

Reynolds Angel areynol2@rvaschools.net 
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